
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1978; Name=
SOUTHEASTERN HOMES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197807130000
90590

07/13/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

26 171 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:346 Pg:101
Instr
#:19750521000
024690

197807130000
90560

07/13/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

26 169 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:55
Instr
#:19760816000
077050

197807130000
00540

07/13/1978
08:14:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

26 169 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:55
Instr
#:19760816000
077050

197807240000
95190

07/24/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

380 796

197810160001
38780

10/16/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

384 128

197811270001
58220

11/27/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

28 328

197811290001
59760

11/29/1978
12:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

385 880


