Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197807130000 90590	07/13/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	26	171			Bk Type:MORT Bk:346 Pg:101 Instr #:19750521000 024690	
197807130000 90560	07/13/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	26	169			Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:55 Instr #:19760816000 077050	
197807130000 00540	07/13/1978 08:14:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	26	169			Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:55 Instr #:19760816000 077050	
197807240000 95190	07/24/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	380	796				
197810160001 38780	10/16/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	384	128				
197811270001 58220	11/27/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	28	328				
197811290001 59760	11/29/1978 12:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	385	880				